11.03.2025 

Last Date and Time for receipt of bids comprising 

both Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid 
25.03.2025 15:00:00 (IST) 

Date & Time of opening of Techno-Commercial 

Bid  
25.03.2025 15:30:00 (IST) 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 

INR 22,500/- (Indian Rupees 

Twenty-Two Thousand Five 

hundred only) 

5.0 All bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security of INR 10,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Ten 
Crore Only). 

ANY BID NOT ACCOMPANIED BY AN ACCEPTABLE BID SECURITY IN A SEPARATE 
SEALED ENVELOPE SHALL BE REJECTED BY THE EMPLOYER AS BEING NON-